1771 Energy Park Drive, Suite #400, St. Paul, MN 55108
Phone: 800-276-9955   Email: sales@tonespeak.com | ToneSpeak.com | MiscoSpeakers.com
Model: TSB-15-500
Part #: 86072
KEY FEATURES
• 15” steel basket
• 3” inside/outside copper voice coil
• Fiberglass former
• 11 oz neodymium magnet
• Paper cone with cloth M-roll surround
•
•
• 99.9 dB
SPECIFICATIONS
Nominal Diameter (in & mm) 15” (381 mm)
8
500
1,000
11
Voice Coil Diameter (in & mm) 3” (76.2 mm)
99.9
Frequency Range (Hz) 40Hz-4kHz
Basket
0.205
Magnet Material Neodymium
Cone Material Paper
Cloth
Dust Cap Felt
Voice Coil - Inside/outside wound Copper
Voice Coil Former Fiberglass
MATERIAL DESCRIPTIONS
Fs (Hz) 37.3
5.81
0.69
Mms (g) 80.9
Rms (kg/s) 1.74
Cms (mm/N) 0.15
Bl (TM) 20.1
Qms 13.56
Qes 0.34
Qts 0.33
150.66
2) 855.30
Vd (cc) 478.97
5.6
5.1
8.1
Xlim (mm) 22.4
TS PARAMETERS
BASS GUITAR SERIES
1771 Energy Park Drive, Suite #400, St. Paul, MN 55108
Phone: 800-276-9955   Email: sales@tonespeak.com | ToneSpeak.com | MiscoSpeakers.com
FREQUENCY RESPONSE
MOUNTING DIAGRAMS
BASS GUITAR SERIES
Model: TSB-15-500
Part #: 86072
KLIPPEL
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95
100
105
110
0
20
40
60
80
100
120
140
160
180
200
20 50 100 200 500 1k 2k 5k 10k 20k
Frequency Hz
0 deg 30 deg * 60 deg impedance